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Two-bedroom houses, type P2:
Nos.3,4,5,6,7,8,301,12,1314,1517,1819

i I Specification details include:

“ *Weatherstripped painted fimber
windows.

»Full gas-fired central heating.

*Coloured Armitage-Shanks bathroom
suites with matching tiles,

#Kitchen fully fitted with Eastham/
Burco fitments confaining:
Built-in under NEFF electric oven with
choice of either NEFF gas or eleciric
hob unit and hood.
Stainless steel Franke inset 1% bow!
sink unit with 1.5.E. waste disposal

KITCHEN

LABm = 2.53m
Q0| FexEr
Q0 _.

BEDROOM 2

418mx=3.22m,
7 410

unit.
*Plurnbing for washing machine and
dishwasher,
*Carpeled throughaut, with vinyl ites
to kitchen.
*Ceramic floortilesto porch,
. #Fully insulated roofs and cavity-filled
window outerwalls of traditional brickwork.
on flank walt

T
LIVING ROOM |
6 62m 418m
' 6
BEDROGM 1 ,
418mx358 “
mewzr O 16
a  13amp switched socket outlet
o flex outlet plate
y =  cookercontrof unit

~1 TV oerial outlet
O  ceiling light point
+O wall light point

»  shaversocket outlet
= radiator

FIRST FLOCR e doorbell




NOTES.

Postal No,

VD00 O LE P LD D

20

M.F.A. Mews Flat.
M.F.B. Mews Flat.

v

P2 House
13

M.F.C. Mews Flat.
P2 House

M.F.D. Mews Flat.
P2 House

11

Price

£38,500
£44,500
£59,950
£58,500
£59,950
£59,950
£58,500
£59,950
£47,000
£59,950
£58,500
£58,500
£55,950
£59,950
£59,950
£55,000
£59,950
£58,500
£59,950
L4 500

Houses are freehold, flats are leasehold, atl subject Lo formal contract,

Garages are leasehold. Those with [lals have electricity, the roema i

nder do not,

Residents Society subscriplions per vear (payavle duarterty in advance ) under Lwo headinps, (a) and (h)

{a) General fund (covers management and maintenance ol all communal facilities, i.e. planted and grassed
arcas, roads, sewers, footpaths, garage yurds, lences and walls not conveyed with dwellings: street

lighting and sweeping)

Houses and

Ilats:

L1300 p.a.

(b) Special lund (covers decorations, structural maintenance and insurance ol {lats and garage blocks)

Houses:

£20 p.a,

Flavs:

£100 p.a.

N.B. (subscriptions are based on estimates ol the [irst year's costs and may be adjusted thereafltor).
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Elornors

Sole agents

137 Croydon Road
Beckenham

KentBR3 3RB
Telephone 01-658 5831

Archifects:

Eric Lyons Cunningham Parinership
Mill House Studio

Bridge Road

Hampton Court

Surrey KT8 9HF

Telephone 01-979 7241

Builders:

E Gostling {Builders Limited
Holly Road

Hampton Hill

Middlesex TW1210Q
Telephone 01-979 7722

Decor and furnishing:
Trend Interiors Limited
8 Richmond Hill
Richmond

Surrey TWI0 6QX
Telephone 01-940 7261

Span Environments Limited
19 Dryden Court

Parkleys, Ham Common
Richmond, Surey

TWI0 5LQ

Tetephone 01-546 5471




